
Всероссийские соревнования памяти М.Т. Калашникова на призы ВФСО "Трудовые
резервы"

27.09.2024 - 30.09.2024 Ижевск ЕКП №2035180021021502

АСПС 2.5.0.864

Юниоры 73 кг
12 участников

Широбоков Никита (Удму)

1

17
1

9

25
2

Вологдин Матвей (Киро)

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Ченцов Алексей (Ниже)13

29
4

Касумов Вугар (Удму)3

19
5

Иванов Григорий (Сама)11

27
6

Ибатов Тимур (Тата)

7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

15

31
8

Холматов Тимур (Перм)

2

18
9

Ядров Тимур (Иван)

10

26
10

6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Мирзоян Альберт (Сама)

14

30
12

4

20
13

Усманов Камиль (Тата)12

28
14

Семенов Антон (Удму)

8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Савинский Павел (Твер)16

32
16

Широбоков Никита

17

Вологдин Матвей

Ченцов Алексей
18

Касумов Вугар

Иванов Григорий
19

Ибатов Тимур

20

Холматов Тимур

Ядров Тимур
21

Мирзоян Альберт
22

Усманов Камиль
23

Семенов Антон

Савинский Павел
24

Широбоков Никита

Ченцов Алексей

25

Касумов Вугар

Ибатов Тимур

26

Холматов Тимур

Мирзоян Альберт

27

Усманов Камиль

Савинский Павел

28

Ченцов Алексей

Ибатов Тимур

37

Мирзоян Альберт

Савинский Павел

38

Ченцов Алексей

Мирзоян Альберт

43Ченцов Алексей

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Ченцов Алексей (Ниже)

2. Мирзоян Альберт (Сама)
3. Касумов Вугар (Удму)

3. Ибатов Тимур (Тата)
5. Холматов Тимур (Перм)

5. Савинский Павел (Твер)
7. Усманов Камиль (Тата)

7. Вологдин Матвей (Киро)

Вологдин Матвей (Киро)
29

30

31

Семенов Антон (Удму)
32

Вологдин Матвей

Широбоков Никита
33

Касумов Вугар
34

Холматов Тимур
35

Семенов Антон

Усманов Камиль
36

Вологдин Матвей

Касумов Вугар

39

Холматов Тимур

Усманов Камиль

40

Касумов Вугар

Савинский Павел
41 Касумов Вугар

Холматов Тимур

Ибатов Тимур
42 Ибатов Тимур


